
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 100 401 55 446 1 100 401 26 475 1 41 460 83 418 1 7 494 17 484 1 35 466 66 435

2 70 331 60 386 2 60 341 36 439 2 100 360 25 393 2 30 464 60 424 2 55 411 55 380

3 45 286 140 246 3 40 301 58 381 3 45 315 41 352 3 29 435 44 380 3 41 370 66 314

4 140 146 33 213 4 132 169 59 322 4 30 285 47 305 4 60 375 64 316 4 70 300 32 282

5 60 86 82 131 5 41 128 45 277 5 85 200 121 184 5 41 334 95 221 5 140 160 81 201

6 70 16 22 109 6 42 86 133 144 6 140 60 57 127 6 140 194 41 180 6 82 78 44 157

7 16 0 7 44 42 82 62 7 60 0 7 30 164 85 95 7 72 6 99 58

8 62 0 8 60 104 22 73 8 4 2 18 40

9 38 66 30 43 9 0 2 30 10

10 26 40 31 12 10 0 2 6 4

11 12 0 11 0 2 2 2

12 0 2 0 2

13 0 2 0 2

14 2 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

26.37 19 0 21.78 18 109 21.86 21 42 21.78 23 0 25.05 20 0 20.78 18 127 15.37 30 40 16.16 31 0 12.22 41 0 12.79 39 2

16 62 60 12 2
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